Home > Tax Exempt Organization Search > Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

Back to Search Results

Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

EIN: 34-1988489 | Maple Grove, MN, United States

> Other Names

Determination Letter 6

A favorable determination letter is issued by the IRS if an organization meets the requirements for tax-exempt status under the Code section the organization applied.

> Final Letters

Publication 78 Data o

Organizations eligible to receive tax-deductible charitable contributions. Users may rely on this list in determining deductibility of their contributions.

On Publication 78 Data List: Yes

Deductibility Code: PC

Form 990-N (e-Postcard) •

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

> Tax Year 2014 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period:

2014 (05/01/2014 - 04/30/2015)

EIN:

34-1988489

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

Mailing Address: 207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGTON, MN 55112 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

APECKCHYA KARKI

207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGTON, MN 55112 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

Website URL:

www.anmn.org

> Tax Year 2013 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period:

2013 (05/01/2013 - 04/30/2014)

EIN:

34-1988489

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

Mailing Address:

207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

DADIN PANDEY

207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

No

Website URL:

www.anmn.org

> Tax Year 2012 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period:

2012 (05/01/2012 - 04/30/2013)

EIN:

34-1988489

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

Mailing Address:

207 1st Ave SE New Brighton, MN 55112 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Dadin Pandey

207 1st Ave SE New Brighton, MN 55112 United States

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

No

Website URL:

www.anmn.org

> Tax Year 2011 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period:

2011 (05/01/2011 - 04/30/2012)

EIN:

34-1988489

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota

Mailing Address:

207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Dadin Pandey

207 1ST AVE SE NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112 United States

Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000	
Organization has terminated: No	
Website URL: www.anmn.org	
> Tax Year 2010 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)	
Tax Period: 2010 (04/01/2010 - 03/31/2011)	
EIN: 34-1988489	
Legal Name (Doing Business as): Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota	
Mailing Address: 7480 Chippewa Trail Chanhassen, MN 55317 United States	
Principal Officer's Name and Address: Ajib K Shrestha	
7480 Chippewa Trail Chanhassen, MN 55317 United States	
Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000	
Organization has terminated: No	
Website URL: anmn.org	
> Tax Year 2009 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)	
Tax Period: 2009 (04/01/2009 - 03/31/2010)	
EIN: 34-1988489	
Legal Name (Doing Business as): Association Of Nepalis In Minnesota	

Mailing Address: 7480 Chippewa Trl Chanhassen, MN 55317 United States
Principal Officer's Name and Address: Ajib Shrestha
7480 Chippewa Trl Chanhassen, MN 55317 United States
Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000
Organization has terminated: No
Website URL:

Copies of Returns (990, 990-EZ, 990-PF, 990-T) €

Electronic copies (images) of Forms 990, 990-EZ, 990-PF or 990-T returns filed with the IRS by charities and non-profits.

>	Tax Year 2020 Form 990EZ
>	Tax Year 2019 Form 990EZ
>	Tax Year 2018 Form 990EZ
>	Tax Year 2017 Form 990
>	Tax Year 2016 Form 990
>	Tax Year 2016 Form 990

Page Last Reviewed or Updated: 20-November-2020



